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Mon Feb 24 9:26am ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Fat and Bald 3
DAKSHA_125

The Evil Empire

Dy line 3 Patty Melts
Frozone

Coyotes

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Fat and Bald 3

Loco Gringos 1

The Evil Empire

The Seedy Lambs
Frozone

Marvin Harrison jr

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Fat and Bald 3

Loco Gringos 1

The Evil Empire

The Seedy Lambs
Frozone

Marvin Harrison jr

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Fat and Bald 3

Loco Gringos 1
DAKSHA_125
Regulators

Dy line 3 Patty Melts
Marana Flyers

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Fat and Bald 3

Loco Gringos 1
DAKSHA_125
Regulators

The Evil Empire
Marana Flyers

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Fat and Bald 3

Loco Gringos 1
DAKSHA_125
Regulators

The Evil Empire

Dy line 3 Patty Melts

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Fat and Bald 3

Loco Gringos 1
DAKSHA_125
Regulators

Dy line 3 Patty Melts
Marana Flyers

113.50
140.30
116.50
108.25
105.90

83.15

112.45
127.35
104.60
118.15
124.00

96.00

60.95
99.25
137.30
129.00
140.10
128.55

98.90
148.35
110.85

63.45
128.95

98.40

137.10
116.70
111.05
114.85
139.55
102.80

132.05
70.60
133.40
89.25
116.80
128.95

68.80
79.05
107.50
123.95
71.10
131.90

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Loco Gringos 1
Regulators

The Seedy Lambs
Marana Flyers
Marvin Harrison jr
THE HIVE

DAKSHA_125
Regulators

Dy line 3 Patty Melts
Marana Flyers
Coyotes

THE HIVE

Regulators
DAKSHA_125
Marana Flyers

Dy line 3 Patty Melts
THE HIVE

Coyotes

The Evil Empire
The Seedy Lambs
Coyotes

THE HIVE
Frozone

Marvin Harrison jr

The Seedy Lambs
Dy line 3 Patty Melts
Frozone

Marvin Harrison jr
Coyotes

THE HIVE

THE HIVE
Coyotes

Marana Flyers
The Seedy Lambs
Frozone

Marvin Harrison jr

Coyotes

Marvin Harrison jr
The Seedy Lambs
The Evil Empire
THE HIVE
Frozone
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88.35
109.60
109.85
111.95
149.60
133.70

135.90

99.15
162.15
113.65
116.40
118.70

74.15
142.45
136.60
127.25
141.45
111.35

142.70
123.30
97.40
118.65
110.55
96.20

139.10
107.95
128.00
127.25
96.30
93.25

128.15
106.65
130.65
143.25
118.20

85.60

94.10
92.25
151.95
127.10
107.65
130.80
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Fat and Bald 3

Loco Gringos 1
DAKSHA_125
Regulators

The Evil Empire

The Seedy Lambs

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Fat and Bald 3

Loco Gringos 1
DAKSHA_125
Regulators

The Evil Empire

The Seedy Lambs

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Fat and Bald 3

Loco Gringos 1
DAKSHA_125
Regulators

The Seedy Lambs
Marana Flyers

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Fat and Bald 3

Loco Gringos 1
DAKSHA_125
Regulators

The Seedy Lambs

Dy line 3 Patty Melts

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Fat and Bald 3
DAKSHA_125

The Evil Empire

Dy line 3 Patty Melts
Frozone

Coyotes

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Fat and Bald 3

Loco Gringos 1

The Evil Empire

The Seedy Lambs
Frozone

Marvin Harrison jr

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Fat and Bald 3

Loco Gringos 1

The Evil Empire

The Seedy Lambs
Frozone

Marvin Harrison jr

133.00
146.25
116.85

97.75
140.00
122.55

130.60

95.05
135.45
126.45
148.25
119.30

121.50
104.20
98.00
109.80
144.00
98.45

118.85

99.15
115.15
145.50
138.45
137.60

94.05
133.50
101.65
103.95
102.35
102.10

90.10
76.45
137.75
135.85
161.30
103.60

98.70
112.80
128.55
113.60
114.00
117.35

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Dy line 3 Patty Melts
Marana Flyers

THE HIVE

Frozone

Marvin Harrison jr
Coyotes

Marana Flyers
Frozone

Dy line 3 Patty Melts
Coyotes

THE HIVE

Marvin Harrison jr

Marvin Harrison jr
THE HIVE

The Evil Empire

Dy line 3 Patty Melts
Frozone

Coyotes

Frozone

The Evil Empire
Marvin Harrison jr
Marana Flyers
THE HIVE
Coyotes

Loco Gringos 1
Regulators

The Seedy Lambs
Marana Flyers
Marvin Harrison jr
THE HIVE

DAKSHA_125
Regulators

Dy line 3 Patty Melts
Marana Flyers
Coyotes

THE HIVE

Regulators
DAKSHA_125
Marana Flyers

Dy line 3 Patty Melts
THE HIVE

Coyotes

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

134.05
121.30
129.30
121.50
136.35

99.15

126.15
133.55
136.25

94.40
133.10
119.60

118.00
85.05
182.10
121.20
127.05
98.60

129.05
168.50

85.80
144.15
119.80
100.35

108.65
114.15
156.45
160.05
124.25
128.45

141.15
104.00
101.30
144.00

87.25
127.75

170.00
148.25

98.60
139.40
116.65
112.55

Page 2/3



Bell Cow Backs

www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule
Mon Feb 24 9:26am ET

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
Dy line 3 Patty Melts

THE HIVE

Marvin Harrison jr

Marana Flyers

Coyotes

Loco Gringos 1

The Evil Empire

The Seedy Lambs

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
Frozone

DAKSHA_125

Regulators

Fat and Bald 3

Dy line 3 Patty Melts

Marana Flyers

Marvin Harrison jr

THE HIVE

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
Frozone

The Seedy Lambs

Regulators

Fat and Bald 3

Dy line 3 Patty Melts

Marana Flyers

Marvin Harrison jr

THE HIVE

131.80
110.20

87.30
108.20
100.30
106.40
141.15
123.40

153.40
122.45
118.10
110.35
137.70
152.65

75.80
141.05

114.35
132.60

90.10

87.10
140.75
138.60
127.75
106.80

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Frozone
DAKSHA 125
Regulators
Fat and Bald 3

The Evil Empire
The Seedy Lambs
Coyotes

Loco Gringos 1

DAKSHA_125
The Evil Empire
Loco Gringos 1
Coyotes

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

150.25
131.90
140.80
123.50

149.70
113.55
116.95
119.40

198.45
110.70

53.45
116.15
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