

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Fat and Bald 3	113.50	VS	Loco Gringos 1	88.35
DAKSHA_125	140.30	VS	Regulators	109.60
The Evil Empire	116.50	VS	The Seedy Lambs	109.85
Dy line 3 Patty Melts	108.25	VS	Marana Flyers	111.95
Frozone	105.90	VS	Marvin Harrison jr	149.60
Coyotes	83.15	VS	THE HIVE	133.70
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Fat and Bald 3	112.45	VS	DAKSHA_125	135.90
Loco Gringos 1	127.35	VS	Regulators	99.15
The Evil Empire	104.60	VS	Dy line 3 Patty Melts	162.15
The Seedy Lambs	118.15	VS	Marana Flyers	113.65
Frozone	124.00	VS	Coyotes	116.40
Marvin Harrison jr	96.00	VS	THE HIVE	118.70
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Fat and Bald 3	60.95	VS	Regulators	74.15
Loco Gringos 1	99.25	VS	DAKSHA_125	142.45
The Evil Empire	137.30	VS	Marana Flyers	136.60
The Seedy Lambs	129.00	VS	Dy line 3 Patty Melts	127.25
Frozone	140.10	VS	THE HIVE	141.45
Marvin Harrison jr	128.55	V3 VS	Coyotes	111.35
	120.00	v3	obyoies	111.00
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Fat and Bald 3	98.90	VS	The Evil Empire	142.70
Loco Gringos 1	148.35	VS	The Seedy Lambs	123.30
DAKSHA_125	110.85	VS	Coyotes	97.40
Regulators	63.45	VS	THE HIVE	118.65
Dy line 3 Patty Melts	128.95	VS	Frozone	110.55
Marana Flyers	98.40	VS	Marvin Harrison jr	96.20
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Fat and Bald 3	137.10		The Seedy Lembe	139.10
	137.10	VS	The Seedy Lambs Dy line 3 Patty Melts	
Loco Gringos 1		VS	_	107.95
DAKSHA_125 Regulators	111.05 114.85	VS	Frozone Montin Harrison in	128.00 127.25
Regulators The Evil Empire	139.55	VS	Marvin Harrison jr	96.30
Marana Flyers	102.80	VS VS	Coyotes THE HIVE	98.30 93.25
Marana Fiyers	102.00	V3		95.25
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Fat and Bald 3	132.05	VS	THE HIVE	128.15
Loco Gringos 1	70.60	VS	Coyotes	106.65
DAKSHA_125	133.40	VS	Marana Flyers	130.65
Regulators	89.25	VS	The Seedy Lambs	143.25
The Evil Empire	116.80	VS	Frozone	118.20
Dy line 3 Patty Melts	128.95	VS	Marvin Harrison jr	85.60
Week 7 - NFL Week 7	<u></u>		Constan	04.40
Fat and Bald 3	68.80	VS	Coyotes	94.10
Loco Gringos 1	79.05	VS	Marvin Harrison jr	92.25
DAKSHA_125	107.50	VS	The Seedy Lambs	151.95
Regulators	123.95	VS	The Evil Empire	127.10
Dy line 3 Patty Melts	71.10	VS		107.65
Marana Flyers	131.90	VS	Frozone	130.80



Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Fat and Bald 3	133.00	VS	Dy line 3 Patty Melts	134.05
Loco Gringos 1	146.25	VS	Marana Flyers	121.30
DAKSHA_125	116.85	VS	THE HIVE	129.30
Regulators	97.75	VS	Frozone	121.50
The Evil Empire	140.00	VS	Marvin Harrison jr	136.35
The Seedy Lambs	122.55	VS	Coyotes	99.15
-			-	
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Fat and Bald 3	130.60	VS	Marana Flyers	126.15
Loco Gringos 1	95.05	VS	Frozone	133.55
DAKSHA_125	135.45	VS	Dy line 3 Patty Melts	136.25
Regulators	126.45	VS	Coyotes	94.40
The Evil Empire	148.25	VS	THE HIVE	133.10
The Seedy Lambs	119.30	VS	Marvin Harrison jr	119.60
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Fat and Bald 3	121.50	VS	Marvin Harrison jr	118.00
Loco Gringos 1	104.20	VS	THE HIVE	85.05
DAKSHA_125	98.00	VS	The Evil Empire	182.10
Regulators	109.80	VS	Dy line 3 Patty Melts	121.20
The Seedy Lambs	144.00	VS	Frozone	127.05
Marana Flyers	98.45	VS	Coyotes	98.60
Marana Liyers	30.43	v3	Coyotes	30.00
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Fat and Bald 3	118.85	VS	Frozone	129.05
Loco Gringos 1	99.15	VS	The Evil Empire	168.50
DAKSHA_125	115.15	VS	Marvin Harrison jr	85.80
Regulators	145.50	VS	Marana Flyers	144.15
The Seedy Lambs	138.45	VS	THE HIVE	119.80
Dy line 3 Patty Melts	137.60	VS	Coyotes	100.35
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Fat and Bald 3	94.05	VS	Loco Gringos 1	108.65
DAKSHA_125	133.50	VS	Regulators	114.15
The Evil Empire	101.65	VS	The Seedy Lambs	156.45
Dy line 3 Patty Melts	103.95	VS	Marana Flyers	160.05
Frozone	102.35	VS	Marvin Harrison jr	124.25
Coyotes	102.10	VS	THE HIVE	128.45
Week 13 - NFL Week 13 Fat and Bald 3	90.10	Ve	DAKSHA_125	141.15
Loco Gringos 1	76.45	VS		104.00
The Evil Empire	137.75	VS	Regulators	104.00
The Seedy Lambs	137.75	VS	Dy line 3 Patty Melts	144.00
Frozone	161.30	VS	Marana Flyers	87.25
Marvin Harrison jr	103.60	VS	Coyotes THE HIVE	127.75
	103.00	VS		127.75
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Fat and Bald 3	98.70	VS	Regulators	170.00
Loco Gringos 1	112.80	VS	DAKSHA_125	148.25
The Evil Empire	128.55	VS	Marana Flyers	98.60
The Seedy Lambs	113.60	VS	Dy line 3 Patty Melts	139.40
Frozone	114.00	VS	THE HIVE	116.65
Marvin Harrison jr	117.35	VS	Coyotes	112.55



Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
Dy line 3 Patty Melts	131.80	VS	Frozone	150.25
THE HIVE	110.20	VS	DAKSHA_125	131.90
Marvin Harrison jr	87.30	VS	Regulators	140.80
Marana Flyers	108.20	VS	Fat and Bald 3	123.50
Coyotes	100.30			
Loco Gringos 1	106.40			
The Evil Empire	141.15			
The Seedy Lambs	123.40			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
Frozone	153.40	VS	The Evil Empire	149.70
DAKSHA_125	122.45	VS	The Seedy Lambs	113.55
Regulators	118.10	VS	Coyotes	116.95
Fat and Bald 3	110.35	VS	Loco Gringos 1	119.40
Dy line 3 Patty Melts	137.70			
Marana Flyers	152.65			
Marvin Harrison jr	75.80			
THE HIVE	141.05			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
Frozone	114.35	VS	DAKSHA_125	198.45
The Seedy Lambs	132.60	VS	The Evil Empire	110.70
Regulators	90.10	VS	Loco Gringos 1	53.45
Fat and Bald 3	87.10	VS	Coyotes	116.15
Dy line 3 Patty Melts	140.75			
Marana Flyers	138.60			
Marvin Harrison jr	127.75			
THE HIVE	106.80			